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Listado de administraciones en Huelva (37)

MUNICIPIO
Almonte

Almonte

Almonte (El Rocio)
Aracena

Ayamonte

Bollullos del Condado
Cartaya

Cartaya

Cortegana

Gibraleén

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Huelva

Isla Cristina

Isla Cristina

La Palma del Condado
Lepe

Moguer

Moguer

Nerva

Punta Umbria
Rociana del Condado
Rosal de la Frontera
San Juan del Puerto
Santa Olalla del Cala
Trigueros

Valverde del Camino

ADMINISTRACION

Administraciéon N° 2 de Almonte
Administraciéon N° 3 de Almonte
Administracién N° 4 de Almonte (El Rocio)
Administracién N° 1 de Aracena
Administracién N° 2 de Ayamonte
Administracion N° 1 de Bollullos del Condado
Administracién N° 1 de Cartaya
Administracion N° 2 de Cartaya
Administracion N° 1 de Cortegana
Administracién N° 2 de Gibraleén
Administracién N® 1 de Huelva
Administracion N° 2 de Huelva
Administracién N° 3 de Huelva
Administracién N® 6 de Huelva
Administracion N° 7 de Huelva
Administracion N° 8 de Huelva
Administracion N° 10 de Huelva
Administracién N° 12 de Huelva
Administracion N° 13 de Huelva
Administracion N° 14 de Huelva
Administracién N° 15 de Huelva
Administracion N° 16 de Huelva
Administracién N° 18 de Huelva
Administracién N® 1 de Isla Cristina
Administracion N° 2 de Isla Cristina
Administracion N° 1 de la Palma del Condado
Administracion N° 1 de Lepe

Administracion N® 1 de Moguer
Administracion N° 2 de Moguer
Administracion N° 1 de Nerva
Administracién N° 1 de Punta Umbria
Administracion N° 2 de Rociana del Condado
Administracién N° 1 de Rosal de la Frontera
Administracién N° 1 de San Juan del Puerto
Administracion N° 1 de Santa Olalla del Cala
Administracién N° 1 de Trigueros

Administracion N° 2 de Valverde del Camino

TELEFONO
959407487
959430586
959442415
959127001
959321404
959408463
959390358
959390510
959131662
959301603
959249450
959285971
959245217
959246818
959251766
959254744
959228473
959282065
959225620
959235387
959157235
959241907
959284340
959343960
959331288
959401209
959383369
959372856
959372860
959580834
959311638
959416374
959141369
959356619
959190216
959305153
959553471

Fecha: ago-2022

DIRECCION POSTAL
NIEBLA, 35, 21730, ALMONTE
PZ. PARROCO JUAN VAZQUEZ, 4, 21760 ALMONTE
PASEO MARISMENO, 13, 21750, EL ROCIO
PZA. MARQUES DE ARACENA, 23, 21200, ARACENA
ANGUSTIAS, 1, 21400, AYAMONTE
MARIANO AYALA, 3, 21710, BOLLULLOS PAR DEL CONDADO
LA PLAZA, 50, 21450 CARTAYA
NUEVA, 4, 21450, CARTAYA
REAL, 1, 21230, CORTEGANA
ALONSO EL SABIO, 1, 21500, GIBRALECN
GALERIA COMERCIAL, C/RICO, 8, L-1, 21001, HUELVA
BOCAS, 21, 21001, HUELVA
DIRECCION DESCONOCIDA
PZA. DEL PUNTO, 6 DUPL. BAJO, 21003, HUELVA
PASEO DE LA INDEPENDENCIA, 3-5-7 L- B-2, 21002, HUELVA
AVDA. PABLO RADA, S/N, 21004, HUELVA
AV.FUERZAS ARMADAS6, 21007, HUELVA
C.C. HIPERCOR-ALCALDE FEDERICO MOLINA, 1 - A, 21003, HUELVA
C.C. CARREFOUR L-B32 RDA.EXT.ZONA SUR, S/N, 21007, HUELVA
AVDA. ALCALDE FEDERICO MOLINA, 55, 21007, HUELVA
AVDA. DIEGO MORON, 27, 21005, HUELVA
AVDA. CRISTOBAL COLON, 111, 21002, HUELVA
AVDA VILLA DE MADRID, EDIF. ALBATROS, S/N LOCD, 21001, HUELVA
GRAN VIA, 39, 21410, ISLA CRISTINA
PLAZA DE LAS FLORES, 15, 21410, ISLA CRISTINA
PARROCO PAULINO CHAVES, 18, 21700, LA PALMA DEL CONDADO
FERIA, 5-A, 21440, LEPE
PLAZA DEL CABILDO, 5, 21800, MOGUER
AVDA. DE LA CONSTITUCION, 4 L- 6, 21800, MOGUER
GIL VELEZ, 19, 21670 NERVA
AVENIDA ANDALUCIA, 11, 21100, PUNTA UMBRIA
ANDALUCIA, 4, 21720, ROCIANA DEL CONDADO
DR ROMO SECO, 5, 21250, ROSAL DE LA FRONTERA
DOS PLAZAS, 18, 21610, SAN JUAN DEL PUERTO
C.LUZ, 15, 21260, SANTA OLALLA DEL CALA
PZA DEL CARMEN, 2, 21620, TRIGUEROS
MENENDEZ Y PELAYO, 31, 21600 VALVERDE DEL CAMINO




